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Adapters and Couplers x 150# Flanged Drilling

Cork buna gaskets are standard in threaded end.    Replacement gasket  Part # 400GAGFI  Price $4.30

Adapters and Couplers with Straight Pipe Thread (NPSM)

See page 526 for flange drilling standards.
See page 461 for flange gaskets.

EZ Boss-Lock Coupler x 150# ASA Flange Drilling

Coupler x 150# ASA Flange Drilling

Adapter x 150# ASA Flange Drilling

Aluminum
Part #

IronSize Price/E Part # Price/E
---
---
---

$190.00
---
---
---

---
---

$100.50
102.75
154.55
226.20

1344.00

---
---

200-AL-AL
300-AL-AL
400-AL-AL
600-AL-AL
800-AL-AL 1

---
---
---

300-AL-MI
---
---
---

1"
1½"
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"

Stainless Steel
Part # Price/E

$180.85
186.20
223.00
290.55
521.70
687.50

---

100-AL-SS
150-AL-SS
200-AL-SS
300-AL-SS
400-AL-SS
600-AL-SS

---

Aluminum
Part #

Stainless SteelSize Price/E Part # Price/E
$190.40

252.00
371.80
493.30
995.00

1081.00
---

---
---

$134.80
194.50
260.75
363.30

1728.50

---
---

200-DL-AL
300-DL-AL
400-DL-AL
600-DL-AL
800-DL-AL 1

100-DL-SS
150-DL-SS
200-DL-SS
300-DL-SS
400-DL-SS
600-DL-SS

---

1"
1½"
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"

Adapter
Aluminum

Part #
Size

Price/E
$73.00400-AS-AL4"

Dixon Coupler
Aluminum

Part #Size Price/E
$87.10400-DS-AL4"

For delivery of dry goods. Optional package quantity shown.

Boss-Lock Coupler
Aluminum

Part #Size Price/E
$88.70ADS4004"

Stainless Steel
Price/E

1 Parts are produced as a welded fabrication.

Part #Size

$371.60
593.50
460.70
566.85
612.80

1600.00

1"
1½"
2"
3"
4"
6"

RDL100EZ 1

RDL150EZ 1

RDL200EZ
RDL300EZ 1

RDL400EZ 1

RDL600EZ 1
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